‘h ‘ 15415 Shelbyville Rd,
pace . Louisville, KY 40245
“,‘ Contractlng lic 502.386.8997 (cell)

502.815.4145 (office)

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

Date: 3/15/2018
Pace Job No. 5421
Contract No. 185-2016
Request No. RFP-17

LFUCG

c/o Justin Carey

200 E. Main St.
Lexington, KY 40507

Project Name: Jacobson & Masterson Park Spraygrounds

Description: Cost breakdown for RFP 17 Cost + Days
RFP 17 Install 2,000 sy of sod at Jacobson Park

$ 5,775.00 0

Total Change Order Request: b 5,775.00
Change in Contract Calendar Days: 0 Days
Comments:
Accepted by:
PACE CONTRACTING, LLC LFUCG
Signature
Printed Name: Michael C Bryant Printed Name:

Date: 3/15/2018 Date: /2018




Change Order Request Cost Breakdown

‘h‘ pace Pace Project # 5421
“,“ contracting llc Date  3/14/2018
Project Name Jacobson & Masterson Park Spraygrounds
Description Furnish and Install Sod at Jacobson Park
Request # RFP-17
MATERIALS
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT [UNIT PRICE COST
g N
Tax 6.00% b -
MATERIAL TOTAL I $ -
LABOR
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT [UNIT PRICE COST
$ -
LABOR TOTAL $ -
EQUIPMENT
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT_ JUNIT PRICE] COST
$ -
[EQUIPMENT TOTAL $ -
SUBCONTRACTS
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT [UNIT PRICE COST
Install Sod at Jacobson Park 2000 sy $ 250] $ 5,000.00
SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL $ 5,000.00
FEE SUMMARY
DESCRIPTION %
Bond Fee 0.00%
OVERHEAD % 5.00%
FEE % 10.00%
SUMMARY AMOUNT
MATERIALS $ -
LABOR $ -
EQUIPMENT $ -
SUBCONTRACTORS $ 5,000.00
DIRECT COST SUBTOTAL $ 5,000.00
OVERHEAD $ 250.00
SUBTOTAL 1 ] 5,250.00
FEE ] 525.00
SUBTOTAL 1 b 5,775.00
Bond Fee (1%) $ -
SUBTOTAL 1 ] 5,775.00
TOTAL $ 5,775.00

Comments




